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$2,600,000

13500 SW 68TH CT, PINECREST FL 33156
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Great opportunity to own a significant piece of Pinecrest. Nestled
on a 57,000 sqft lot, the property presents boundless possibilities
for those looking to craft their dream residence. The oversized lot
(1.3 acre) offers ample space for expansive gardens, addtl
structures or a complete customization of your living space.
Property features a 3bd/2bth house and […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active

Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: LISA HIGHLANDS

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 2080 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 57063 sq ft

Pool Y/N: Yes Date added: Added 4 hours ago

DOM: 27
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Building Details
Garage Spaces: 2 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Curved/S-Tile Roof

Amenities & Features
Exterior Features: Fruit Trees Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Other


